—
TECH N I C A L DATA S H EE T
Type CTPA
Lightweight - Extra flexible conduit
Extra flexible lightweight nylon
(PA6) conduit is a general-purpose
conduit suitable for electrical loom
applications.

Minimum temperature – Permanent use static -40oC
Minimum temperature IEC 61386-23 Dynamic Use
(5000 cycles @ minimum bend
radius @ 40 reverse bends / minute)
-15oC
Max temperature – Permanent use 120oC
Max short term temperature – Permanent use 150oC
Max short term temperature – Permanent use 175oC
—
Thermal properties
—
Mechanical properties
Solid Slit Conduit size Dimensions (mm) Reel length
Part No. Part No. (NC) (NW) Outside Dia. (A) Inside Dia. (B) Bend radi (C) (m)
CTPA08 CTPA08-S 8 7.5 10.05 6.60 10.0 100
CTPA10 CTPA10-S 10 8.5 11.60 8.20 15.0 100
CTPA12 CTPA12-S 12 10 13.10 10.00 20.0 100
CTPA16 CTPA16-S 16 13 16.05 11.70 35.0 100
CTPA20 CTPA20-S 20 17 21.20 16.60 45.0 50
CTPA25 CTPA25-S 25 22 25.60 20.60 45.0 50
CTPA28 CTPA28-S 28 23 28.35 22.80 45.0 50
CTPA32 CTPA32-S 32 29 34.50 28.60 55.0 50
CTPA40 CTPA40-S 40 36 42.40 35.00 65.0 25
CTPA50 CTPA50-S 50 48 54.30 46.50 90.0 25
Part number example: To order quote part number & reel length, e.g. CTPA06/100m. For slit conduit options add -S to part number, e.g. NC06-
S/100m.
Colours available: Black  l l RAL 9005 / Orange  ll  RAL 2003 / *Other colour options available, subject strictly to MOQ.
For colours other than standard Black also add colour, i.e. /OR for Orange conduit, e.g. CTPA06/OR/100m.